
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 165.0 10

2 Emily  Corber Dighton High School 179.8 155.0 8

3 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 253.0 150.0 6

4 Jaimilett Rodriquez Scott City 237.5 145.0 4

5 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 173.8 140.0 2

6 Jade Jones Wichita County 330.0 135.0 1

7 Carli Speer Dighton High School 203.4 130.0 0

8 Sidney Biermann Wichita County 180.0 115.0 0

9 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 190.0 115.0 0

10 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 190.0 115.0 0

11 Rylee Ott Liberal High School 222.2 100.0 0

12 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 169.0 65.0 0

13 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 65.0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jade Jones Wichita County 330.0 345.0 10

2 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 340.0 8

3 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 190.0 270.0 6

4 Jaimilett Rodriquez Scott City 237.5 265.0 4

5 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 253.0 265.0 2

6 Emily  Corber Dighton High School 179.8 250.0 1

7 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 173.8 230.0 0

8 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 190.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Carli Speer Dighton High School 203.4 215.0 0

10 Rylee Ott Liberal High School 222.2 205.0 0

11 Sidney Biermann Wichita County 180.0 175.0 0

12 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 169.0 95.0 0

13 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 95.0 0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emily  Corber Dighton High School 179.8 180.0 10

2 Jade Jones Wichita County 330.0 155.0 8

3 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 173.8 145.0 6

4 Carli Speer Dighton High School 203.4 140.0 4

5 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 253.0 140.0 2

6 Sidney Biermann Wichita County 180.0 135.0 1

7 Jaimilett Rodriquez Scott City 237.5 135.0 0

8 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 110.0 0

9 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 190.0 100.0 0

10 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 190.0 100.0 0

11 Rylee Ott Liberal High School 222.2 95.0 0

12 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 169.0 75.0 0

13 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 65.0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jade Jones Wichita County 330.0 635.0 10

2 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 615.0 8

3 Emily  Corber Dighton High School 179.8 585.0 6

4 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 253.0 555.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Jaimilett Rodriquez Scott City 237.5 545.0 2

6 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 173.8 515.0 1

7 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 190.0 485.0 0

8 Carli Speer Dighton High School 203.4 485.0 0

9 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 190.0 430.0 0

10 Sidney Biermann Wichita County 180.0 425.0 0

11 Rylee Ott Liberal High School 222.2 400.0 0

12 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 169.0 235.0 0

13 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 225.0 0


